guide to evolution
extra long length screws
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©

se
rv
ed
.
fixing plasterboard to heavier
gauge metal section up to
2.5mm thick where there is a
bigger build up of material.
designed for:
range information:
key product features:
Bugle head gives flush countersink with no paper tearing
Deep, Phillips recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws for fast, efficient fastening
Super hard, super sharp drill tip
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Fixture Thickness
DWSDZ100 4.8mm x 100mm 500 3,000 85mm
DWSDZ125 4.8mm x 125mm 250 2,500 110mm
evolution extra long
wing-drill tek screws/bi-metal wing-drill tek screws
fixing thicker (i.e. 45mm - 125mm) timber or composites to 1.2mm - 12.5mm thick steel.
wing-drill tek screws designed for:

key product features:
Precision formed reamer wings prevent timber jacking during use
Super hard, super sharp drill tip will self-drill through up to 125.0mm timber into 1.2mm - 12.5mm steel
500hr silver Evoshield® coating for superior corrosion protection
or
Bi-metal with an A304 stainless steel shank, zinc coated for further corrosion prevention
Also available in shorter lengths from 25mm up to extra long length 125mm.
evolution extra long
zinc self-drill drywall screws
evolution extra long
composite panel fasteners/bi-metal composite panel fasteners
range information:
Product Code Size Washer Ø Box Qty Carton Qty Build Up Range Recommended Drill
Speed
Steel Thickness
TSBWHT5.5-135-3 5.5 x 135mm 16mm 100 900 70mm - 110mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 1.2mm - 3.5mm
TSBWHT5.5-150-3 5.5 x 150mm 16mm 100 900 90mm - 125mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 1.2mm - 3.5mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-185-3 5.5 x 185mm 19mm 50 300 120mm - 160mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 1.2mm - 3.5mm
TSBWHT19-5.5-225-3 5.5 x 225mm 19mm 50 300 160mm - 200mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 1.2mm - 3.5mm
BMTSBWHT5.5-135-5 5.5 x 135mm 16mm 100 1,000 70mm - 110mm 1,500 - 2,500 RPM 1.2mm - 3.5mm
fixing plasterboard to heavier
gauge metal section up to
2.5mm thick where there is a
bigger build up of material.
range information:
evolution extra long
fine thread zinc drywall screws
range information:
key product features:
Bugle head gives flush countersink with no paper tearing
Super sharp point dimples steel on contact providing rapid advancement
Deep, Phillips recess reduces dropped or misaligned screws for fast, efficient fastening
fixing plasterboard/
insulation to metal studs
up to 1mm thick where
there is a bigger build up
of material.
designed for:
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Fixture Thickness
DWSZ125 4.8mm x 125mm 250 2,500 115mm
DWSZ150 4.8mm x 150mm 200 2,000 140mm
evolution extra long
wing-drill tek screws/bi-metal wing-drill tek screws
range information:
Also available in shorter lengths from 25mm up to extra long length 150mm.